Femminile Promozione - Campionato regionale - Girone B

Partite del 15/12/2019

CITTA' DI SEGRATE

Crema

Governolese

Lumezzane

Curno

Oratorio 2B

Vibe Ronchese

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

A.Isola Bergamasca 2

Mantova
Atletico DOR
Football LEON
Colnaghese

Alme'

A. Montorfano Rovato

Classifica

Squadre

Football LEON
CITTA' DI SEGRATE
Curno

Oratorio 2B

Crema

Mantova

A. Isola Bergamasca
Alme'

Lumezzane
Colnaghese

Vibe Ronchese
Governolese
Atletico DOR

A. Montorfano Rovato

3

4

4

Pti

32

31

26

26

25

24

23

15

14

12

11

10

9

1

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

10

10

Prossimo Turno: Partite del 26/01/2020

A. Montorfano Rovato

Governolese

Lumezzane

Oratorio 2B

Vibe Ronchese

Curno

CITTA' DI SEGRATE

P S
2 1
1 2
2 3
2 3
1 4
3 3
5 2
3 6
5 5
0 9
2 8
1 9
0 10
1 12

GF

46

41

35

35

45

29

37

19

22

18

23

17

13

GS

10

23

19

14

19

15

21

35

28

42

29

42

44

48

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

DR

36

18

16

21

26

14

16

A. Isola Bergamasca

Alme'
Atletico DOR
Colnaghese
Crema
Mantova

Football LEON

Pe



